Predicted Lifetime:
• L70 ≥ 171,000 hrs (calculated)
• L80 ≥ 108,000 hrs (calculated)
• L90 ≥ 53,000 hrs (reported)
• 81% lumen maintenance @ 102,000 hrs
   (based on LM-80, TM-21 and in-situ laboratory testing)
• Driver: 85,000 hrs at 120V input, 100%
  load and 60ºC/140ºF case temperature

EWLS-PS_G2_4_LED_v1.3
Page 2 of 4
Ordering Guide: example: EWL S G2 4 SEL35 UV FA 940 QC
Series Length Output Voltage CRI/CCTShielding
EWL S
Slim Wrap
4
4’
SEL15
15W Selectable
Output
SEL25
25W Selectable
Output
SEL35
35W Selectable
Output
SEL45
45W Selectable
Output
SEL75
75W Selectable
Output
UV
120-277
930
90 CRI/3000K
935
90 CRI/3500K
940
90 CRI/4000K
950
90 CRI/5000K
FA
Frosted Acrylic
EWL S
Hanging Options
Blank
None
VC
V-Chain Hangers
QC
10’ Quick Hang
Cable Kit
QC15
15’ Quick Hang
Cable Kit
QC20
20’ Quick Hang
Cable Kit
Blank
No Options
C6
6’ Single Circuit Cord
C65W
6’ Single Circuit Cord with
Low Voltage Connections
C10
10’ Single Circuit Cord
C105W
10’ Single Circuit Cord with
Low Voltage Connections
D6
6’ Dual Circuit Cord
D10
10’ Dual Circuit Cord
P(NEMA)
Plug (Specify NEMA
configuration)
F
Fuse
EM6
6.5W Emergency Pack(2)